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Company Name
S

Nagano Toshi Gas Co., Ltd.
REFHTAR (#%)

Ohgishima Power Co., Ltd.
(HBB/INT—

Tokyo Gas Yokosuka Power
Co., Ltd.

(BR) SRR A RRE /N D —

Nijio Co., Ltd.
#p) =7

TOKYO GAS PLUTO
PTY LTD

Tokyo Gas Engineering Solutions
Corporation*
RRARIVIZTIVYT
V1)1—I3UX ()

Tokyo Gas Energy Co., Ltd.
HRAZIRIVF— (#k)

Tokyo Gas Chemicals
Co., Ltd.

RRART I A (#)

Capty Co., Ltd.
#)FvrIT0

Tokyo Gas Urban
Development Co., Ltd.

RRAREHEFE (H)

Tokyo Gas Site
Development Co., Ltd.

SRR R AR ()

Tokyo LNG Tanker Co., Ltd.

RRIIWVIXI—Y I H— ()

TOKYO GAS i NET CORP.
RRARIRY b (1)

Description of Business
FRBEAR

City gas business in Nagano Pref.
#HhHREE (REFE)

Operation and management of power station
REMODEE - B2

Independent Power Producer for TEPCO Energy Partner,
Incorporated

RREANLFTI—N—bF— R ADENELE

Wholesale of electricity
EHEERTTESE

Participation in Pluto LNG project
TI— b ERBEADERE, $LUOTOV TV bt
ADHE

Energy service and comprehensive engineering service
business

IRVF—H—ERELURETI Y IZT I TERE

Sale of LPG
LPGDERE

Sale of industrial gases and chemicals
EEEA R - (LR mDERTE

Design and construction of gas pipelines, water supply and
sewage pipes,air-conditioning systems

HABLE - #aHK - 2280 - TEORET - BT

Real estate management ,leasing and brokerage
TEENERE - BE - N

Real estate development and leasing and management of
land and buildings

FHEOHES SULHRYNES - 8

Leasing of tankers delivering LNG/LPG and overseas
shipping business

LNG - LPGEXMDEE - SHiTEESR

Information processing service business
BB —E RSB

The scope of consolidation was 78 companies as of March 31, 2019.
* The figures from fiscal2013 to 2015 indicate simple aggregate amounts for former Energy Advance and former Tokyo Gas Engineering, which were integrated as Tokyo

Gas Engineering Solutions.
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Net sales 55 L=
Operating Profit 2252
Net Profit 24 HR#FI2E

2015 2016 2017 2018

14945 13890 13379 14,353
1,060 833 988 1,605
768 618 700 1,170
8678 8757 12679 12175
557 478 452 -1,588
92 103 0 -1902
10,771 7507 4435 6941

608 545 355 422
308 -202 608 229

140,448 106,309 98,301 110,983
10118 7527 3041 2999
6,994 5370 2187 2162
27,797 20,010 19,728 17,687
1111 5317 4218 3570
7001 4643 4921 -2.005
153,574 137,096 107,267 116,998
3966 7,307 5203 2,951
1933 4895 3077 1417
38584 30,073 26,765 28,263
157 254 952 326
1148 320 1,664 204
23874 19943 17,210 19,089

396 651 542 481
291 402 396 351

56,889 54,201 61,157 60,543
1668 1,445 1,030 822
388 861 565 482

24219 23,458 23814 24314
3995 4,740 5,786 6,660
6,185 4,094 4,083 4,642
2,183 2,059 2,457 2,496

387 407 37 450
1,210 750 208 306

22871 18526 18477 21,901
2626 1727 1069 2883
1542 1,048 672 2,083

22335 25656 33945 34355

581 522 546 451
540 503 300 412

2019

14,456
1,189
837

11,917
694

7,247
226

115,637
2,875
2,009

21,430
5,924
5,224

145,608
5,336
2,784

27,716
-150
-1

22,01
347
257

59,394
1,398
835

25,404
7,404
5,403

2,240
184
19,716

35,506
4,309
3.333

42,230
1,135
987

(¥ million /E7HM)

Capital
BERE

3,800

5,350

980

47

202

10,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

11,894

5,000

1,200

400

Equity owned by
Tokyo Gas (%)
L II—7

FREEE (%)

89.2

75.0

75.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0
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